BST-RA
high efficiency filter elements
The BST-RA series achieves particle removal performance down to 0.01 micron with
99,999% efficiency and a coalescence with a residual oil content lawer than 0.01
mg / m3.
The BST-RA filter element must be preceded by BST- RM and BST-RB pre-filters to
achieve best performance.
The pleated filtering media enhance the filtering area,  lowering  the pressure drops and

120
330 380 430 480 530 580 630 680 730
D
P
 m
b
a
r
Nm3/h
BST-0480-RA BST-0700-RA
Model
Filtering
area
Dimensions mm Flow rate *
cm2   m3/h  l/min OD length
 BST-0032-RA      260 32 533 54 69
 BST-0105-RA     600 105 1750 54 145
 BST-0190-RA 1300 190 3116 76 162
 BST-0300-RA 1700 300 5000 76 218
 BST-0480-RA 2600 480 8000 76 298
 BST-0700-RA 4000 700 11660 94 365
 BST-1200-RA  4500 1200  20000  94 463
 BST-1400-RA 4800 1400 23333 120 350
 BST-1500-RA 4800 1500 25000 115 363
 BST-2200-RA 9600 2200 36666 120 700
 BST-2300-RA   9500 2200 36666 115 716
  Materials
End caps
Tecnopolymer